Month Plan - April 2024

DATE DAY DETAILS

1 MON
2 TUE
3 WED
4 THU
5 FRI

6 SAT
8 MON
10 WED
12 FRI

13 SAT
15 MON
16 TUE
18 THU
19 FRI

20 SAT

22 MON World Earth Day

23 TUE Hanuman Jayanthi

24 WED

25 THU

26 FRI

27 SAT

e [ osow [ ]
29 MON

30 TUE




Month Plan - May 2024

DATE DAY DETAILS
1 WED International Labour Day
2 THU
3 FRI
4 SAT
6 MON
7 TUE
8 WED
9 THU
10 FRI
11 SAT
2 [ suw | Mothersbyy |
13 MON
14 TUE
15 WED
16 THU
17 FRI
18 SAT
T T
20 MON
21 TUE
22 WED
23 THU Buddha Purnima
24 FRI
25 SAT
26 [ osow | 00000000
27 MON
28 TUE
29 WED
30 THU
31 FRI Anti Tobacco Day




Month Plan - June 2024

DATE DAY DETAILS
1 SAT World Milk Day
2 s~ | |
3 MON
4 TUE
5 WED World Environment Day
6 THU
7 FRI
8 SAT World Ocean Day
R T A
10 MON
11 TUE
12 WED
13 THU
14 FRI World Blood Donor Day
15 SAT

18 TUE

19 WED

20 THU

21 FRI International Yoga Day
22 SAT

EE I
24 MON

25 TUE

26 WED

27 THU

28 FRI Colour's Day /Colouring - KG
29 SAT School Prayer Recite - Ito XII




Month Plan - July 2024

DATE

DAY

DETAILS

MON

National Doctors' Day

Vana Mahotsava Week

WED

THU

FRI

(b [WIN |-

9 TUE World Population Day

10 WED

11 THU

12 FRI Paper Bag Day/ Collage -KG

13 SAT Masquerading - in the shoes of National Heroes- | to VIII

15 MON

16 TUE

17 WED

18 THU

19 FRI

20 SAT
22 [ sow | cuaPumima ]
22 MON PT-I Starts
23 TUE

24 WED

25 THU

26 FRI

27 SAT

29 MON International Tiger Day
30 TUE
31 WED




Month Plan - August 2024

DATE

DAY

DETAILS

FRI

SAT

MON

‘

TUE

WED

National Hondloom Day

O |0 ([N | |

FRI

Clay Modelling - KG

SAT

12 MON International Youth Day/Elocution - | to XI!
13 TUE Essay Writing - | to Xl

14 WED

16 FRI

17 SAT

19 MON World Photography Day / Raksha Bandhan
20 TUE

21 WED Senior Citizen ' Day

22 THU

23 FRI Fancy Dress- KG

24 SAT

27 TUE PT-Il Starts

28 WED

29 THU National Sports Day
30 FRI

31 SAT




Month Plan - September 2024

DATE DAY DETAILS
i | sow | netionalNuritionweek |
2 MON
3 TUE
4 WED
5 THU Pulses Festival- VI to XII/ Teacher'Day
6 FRI Vinaya Chaturthi celebration

10 TUE
11 WED
12 THU
13 FRI
14 SAT Onam celebration

30

MON

17 TUE

18 WED

19 THU

20 FRI

21 SAT Story Telling - | to VIII
2 | s |
23 MON

24 TUE World River Day
25 WED

26 THU Term | - Starts

27 FRI

28 SAT




Month Plan - October 2024

DATE

DETAILS

TUE

3 THU Navarathri Start
4 FRI
5 SAT Term | Exams- Completes

15 TUE Hand Washing Day

16 WED World Food Day

17 THU

18 FRI

19 SAT

I T
21 MON

22 TUE

23 WED

24 THU

25 FRI Vegetable Print - KG

26 SAT Solo Dance Day - | to VIII

oz sow [ 00000000 ]
28 MON

29 TUE




Month Plan - November 2024

DATE DAY DETAILS
1 FRI
2 SAT All Soul's Day
4
5
6
7
8 FRI
9 SAT Modelling Craft - | to VIII

11 MON National Education Day

12 TUE

13 WED

14 THU Children' s Day

15 FRI Fruit's Day- KG

16 SAT

v s |
18 MON

19 TUE International Men's Day

20 WED

21 THU

22 FRI

23 SAT

e sow |
25 MON PT-11l Starts

26 TUE

27 WED

28 THU

29 FRI

30 SAT




Month Plan - December 2024

DATE DAY DETAILS
i [ sow | WordAdsbay |
2 MON
3 TUE
4 WED
5 THU World Soil Day
6 FRI Rhyme's Day
7 Armed Forces Flag Day

20 FRI Christmas Day Celebration
21 SAT Annual Day




Month Plan - January 2025

DATE

DAY

THU

DETAILS

‘

3 FRI Olympaid Exam Planning

4 SAT

s fsow | ]
6 MON

7 TUE

8 WED

9 THU

10 FRI

11 SAT Pongal Celebration

17

FRI

18

SAT

21 TUE

22 WED

23 THU

24 FRI Story Day- KG

25 SAT Kite Day -1to VI

26 | sow | Republicbay |
27 MON PT -IV Starts

28 TUE

29 WED

30 THU Mahatma Gandhi's - Martyr's day
31 FRI




Month Plan - February 2025

DATE

DAY

DETAILS

SAT

MON

3 MON

4 TUE

5 WED

6 THU

7 FRI

8 SAT Olympiad Exam

12 WED

13 THU

14 FRI Thirukural Recitation Day- KG
15 SAT Work Education - Exhibit. | to VIII

17 MON
18 TUE
19 WED
20 THU
21 FRI
22 SAT

24 MON

25 TUE Maha Shivaratri

26 WED

27 THU

28 FRI Water Day celebration - KG




Month Plan - March 2025

MON

DATE DAY |DETAILS
1 SAT Activities Exhibiting Day - lll to VIII
3 MON
4 TUE
5 WED
6 THU
7 FRI
8 SAT
10 MON
11 TUE
12 WED Dandi March
13 THU Term Il Exam- Starts
14 FRI Holi
15 SAT
R T
17 MON
18 TUE
19 WED
20 THU
21 FRI
22 SAT Term Il Exam -Completes
2 s | ]
24 MON
25 TUE
26 WED
27 THU
28 FRI Graduation Day - Sr.KG

Result Declaration Day-I to IX,XI
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